——=f——— Puerto de Vigo

Autoridad Porluscs de Vigs

MAIN GOODS MARCH 2020/19

Goods type

TOTAL

Fertilizers and fodders
Fish oil

Fats and Oils

Foods

Cars

Coal and Coke

Cement

Cereals and its flours
Canned food

Fruits and vegetables
Rough granite

Fish Flour

Timber, staves and sleepers
Machinery

Metals and manufactures
Fornitures and appliances
Others granites and marbles
Others building materials
Paper and wood pulp
Frozen fish

Auto Parts

Slate

Chemical Products

Rest of goods

Salt

Tare equipments

Wine, beverages, spirits and der.

Data generated on 04/09/2020. Susceptible to variation

MARCH 2020
MARCH
UNLOADING LOADING Total 2019
Ton Ton Ton Ton
171.569 180.957 352.526 368.253
1.663 2.468 4.131 3.339
266 55 321 787
218 599 816 844
101 9.802 9.903 8.290
9.454 45.296 54.750 57.238
794 752 1.546 539
24.428 0 24.428 33.427
166 26 193 0] -
8.426 2.922 11.348 7.226
9.950 780 10.730 882
5.327 11.212 16.538 21.578
666 99 766 792
1.356 17.599 18.955 17.941
2.464 5.877 8.341 11.642
35.765 9.217 44.983 42.406
89 248 337 443
763 17.991 18.755 15.227
1.887 6.759 8.647 7.019
298 884 1.182 4.074
25.789 10.122 35.910 38.353
7.489 2.732 10.221 14.069
416 3.370 3.786 5.485
6.969 2.411 9.381 12,911
3.929 5.098 9.027 16.159
0 90 20 0 -
22.357 21.392 43.749 44.044
539 3.154 3.693 3.537

% Variation

-4,27%
23,70%
-59,25%
-3,26%
19,45%
-4,35%
187,12%
-26,92%

57,05%
1.116,40%
-23,36%
-3,34%
565%
-28,35%
6,08%
-23,93%
23,17%
23,19%
-70,98%
-6,37%
-27,35%
-30,97%
-27,35%
-44,14%

-0,67%
441%

ACCUMULATED MARCH 2020

ACCUMULATED

UNLOADING LOADING Total MARCH 2019

Ton Ton Ton Ton

481.134 535.376 1.016.511 978.505
5.374 6.803 12.177 11.518
949 333 1.282 1.662
3.091 1.588 4.679 1.892
421 26.131 26.552 23.163
20.676 169.028 189.704 163.473
1.592 1.843 3.434 1.038
64.843 0 64.843 69.318
214 95 309 98
24.241 6.660 30.901 23.577
26.964 1.222 28.187 3.617
22.320 27.198 49.517 55.249
2.379 321 2.700 3.483
4.571 45.995 50.566 50.296
11.104 15.780 26.884 33.039
81.794 26.223 108.016 97.898
502 638 1.140 1.121
2.132 48.098 50.231 40.587
6.273 17.594 23.867 24.944
578 4.140 4.717 7.493
79.410 23.816 103.226 100.159
18.718 10.004 28.722 38.558
903 9.262 10.165 14.502
18.014 6.765 24.779 27.635
19.500 16.878 36.378 49.690
0 90 20 2
63.096 60.727 123.823 123.987
1.475 8.145 9.620 10.505

% Variation
3,88%
572%
-22,88%
147,27%
14,63%
16,05%
231,01%
-6,46%
216,46%
31,06%
679,20%
-10,37%
-22,47%
0,54%
-18,63%
10,34%
1,72%
23,76%
-4,32%
-37,05%
3,06%
-25,51%
-29,90%
-10,33%
-26,79%
3.973,19%
-0,13%
-8,42%



